Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 1

YENG Tsun Yu

LAU Siu Kit, Matthew
LUK Chun Ming Franco
CHAN Yik Sum

SIN Joy Leong, Benson
LEUNG Ka Chun, Keith
TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
NG Hin Wo, Matthew
AU Hoi Hin, Edmund
WONG Yui Chit, Jeremy




Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 2

CHOW Christopher Yik Man
HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
YAN Cheuk Lam, Anthony
CHOW Yee Shun Eugene

LI King Man, Samuel
MOK Yan Ting Angus
TAM Sze Kit

HO Siu Long, Delon
CHAN Tsz Ho, Leo
WONG Kwan Pok, Mario




Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 3

LEE Chun Tung, Tom
CHEUNG Chi Kwan, Felix
NGAN Chung Yiu
FUNG Hoi Hang, Brian
CHEUNG Man Tao
CHUNG Sai Yan, Kenny
TSANG Hin Chi, Gideon
LI Ping Tong, Timon
WONG Chun Hei, Hayson
TANG Yui Leung, Simon




Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 4

LI King Lok

HUANG Ching Chiu
CHUNG Shing Hin, Justin
LI Yin Ting, Terry
WONG Chun Kit, Koby
CHAN Chi Hong, William
LO Chak Yan, Jacob
TSANG Chi Fai, Felix
LEUNG Yat Chun, Peter
KAN Chun Ting Max




Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 5

CHEUNG Chi Wing, Tommy
WONG Kam Kuen, Kelvin
PAK Chun Hei, Alex
TSANG Chung Lim Clement
LAI Chun Hin, Stephen
NG Tsz Sum, Gregory
LO Hiu Lai, Andy

NG Richard Tsz Kit
CHAN Lawrence Hill-Wah
CHOY Bing Son, Nelson




Top 10 Students
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Form 6

LUK Kin Wai, Thomas
SO Kam Hon, Gary
WONG Nok Yin, Zelda
CHAN Hei Lok, Jonathan
SHEK Hiu Fung, Ivan
LEE Kam Wing, Kowin
FUNG Sau Yij, Erik
FONG Hong Wai, Tony
WONG Lok Him, Jimmy
WAN Lap Hang, Andrew




Form 1

LUK Chun Ming Franco
LO Hoi Yuet

SETO Ka Chun, Germanus
WONG Pok Him Joshua
WONG Chung Yuen
CHENG Dominic Cheuk Yin
CHENG Long Wai

WU Nok Hin, Jonathan
LI Felix Chak Yu

TAI Yan Wai, Jonathan
YENG Tsun Yu

LAU Siu Kit, Matthew
SIN Joy Leong, Benson
TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
WONG Kai Fung

CHAN Yik Sum

LEUNG Ka Chun, Keith
NG Hin Wo, Matthew
AU Hoi Hin, Edmund
WONG Yui Chit, Jeremy
CHANG Curtis Jing Man
CHEUNG Tsun Man
LEE Chun Ki

PONG Hiu Chung
CHENG Ka Ming Jeff

Top 5 in Each Class
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Junior Form (F1-3)

2J
2J
2J
2J
2J
2M
2M
2M
2M
2M
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2W
2W
2W
2W
2W

Form 2

POON Edgar Lok- kun
KWAN Ka Leong

WONG Kenneth Yiu Yeung
LAI Sheung Kwan, Anthony
LUI Sai Yu

CHONG Kai Ching Jonathan
NGAI Ming Hei, William
CHENG Hau Ngai

CHU Ka Long

SHEE Michael Tze Hin
CHOW Yee Shun Eugene
TAM Sze Kit

HO Siu Long, Delon

CHAN Tsz Ho, Leo

WONG Kwan Pok, Mario
CHOW Christopher Yik Man
HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
YAN Cheuk Lam, Anthony
LI King Man, Samuel

MOK Yan Ting Angus
CHOW Shun Hei, Haysan
CHAN Shui Nam

CHEUNG Ngai Sum

PUN Yau Wai, Felix

NG James William

3J
3J
3J
3J
3J
3M
3M
3M
3M
3M
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3W
3W
3W
3W
3W

Form 3

CHEN Kunzhao, Roger
YIP Lok Tin, Benton
CHEUNG Ka Yat
CHIU Ka Chun, Calvin
WOO Ting Ka

WONG Nicholas Kwun Jing
LEUNG Jasper

WONG Pak Ho

YU Ho Hin, Alex

CHEUNG Tsz Kin, Eric
LEE Chun Tung, Tom
CHEUNG Man Tao
TSANG Hin Chi, Gideon
TANG Yui Leung, Simon
LAM Dick Fai, Michael
CHEUNG Chi Kwan, Felix
NGAN Chung Yiu

FUNG Hoi Hang, Brian
CHUNG Sai Yan, Kenny
LI Ping Tong, Timon

LO Ching Hin William
HEUNG Ho Ting, Nicholas
YAN Ho Yin, Alvin

LAM King Chun, Jason
LAU Cheuk Yin, Matthew




Form 4

WONG Chun Kit, Koby
CHAN Chi Hong, William
KAN Chun Ting Max
SUEN Yui Hin, Felix
MAN Lok Fai

LI King Lok

HUANG Ching Chiu
CHUNG Shing Hin, Justin
LI Yin Ting, Terry

LO Chak Yan, Jacob

TO Tsun Kwan, Kelvin
CHAN Wai Lun, Donald
CHAN Cheuk Hei, Jason
FUNG Long Hin, Boyffy
LAW Ngan Fung, Andy
WU Cheuk Nam, Peter
MEI Jun Yan, Richard
YEUNG Pui Lun, Reginald
LOU Ting Kwan, Hermes
NG Ming Tsun, Kevin
WONG Kai Hoi, Rocco
CHONG Cheuk Tin, Tommy
LI Ho Yin, Tommy

POON Chun Hin, Jason
POON Long Hang, Ryan

Top 5 in Each Class
2010-2011 Quarter 2

Senior Form (F4-6)

5J
5J
5J
5J
5J
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5P
5P
5P
5P
5P
5T
5T
5T
5T
5T
5W
5W
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5W
5W

Form 5§

NG Tsz Sum, Gregory

NG Chi Fung, John

YUNG Shu Sum, Sam
LOUIE Yin Lam, Kastien
CHAN Ka Chun, Michael
PAK Chun Hei, Alex

LO Hiu Lai, Andy

NG Richard Tsz Kit

CHENG Truman

CHAU Kwan Hang, Denis
CHEUNG Shing Hin, William
CHAN Wai Hei Justin
WONG Chi Chun, Jason
FONG Man Hin, Jeffrey
LAI Kiu Cheung, Duncan
WONG Kam Kuen, Kelvin
LAI Chun Hin, Stephen
CHOY Bing Son, Nelson
YUNG Chun Ho, Gary
POON Yuk Ki, Yorky
CHEUNG Chi Wing, Tommy
TSANG Chung Lim Clement
CHAN Lawrence Hill-Wah
FUNG Cheuk Yiu, Eric
POON Cho Hin Jackson

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B

Form 6

LUK Kin Wai, Thomas
SO Kam Hon, Gary
WONG Nok Yin, Zelda
CHAN Hei Lok, Jonathan
LEE Kam Wing, Kowin
SHEK Hiu Fung, Ivan
WONG Lok Him, Jimmy
WAN Lap Hang, Andrew
FUNG Wai Tong, Tony
TSE Ka Kit, Keith




Form 1

|Chinese Language and Putonghua 1 [1T_ |LEUNG Ka Chun, Keith
2 |1P  [LAU Siu Kit, Matthew
| 3 |1P |WONG Kai Fung
|Computer Literacy 1 [1P [YENG Tsun Yu
2 1T |WONG Yui Chit, Jeremy
| 3 1T |TUNG Tsun Hin, Jason
|Contemporary Studies 1 1T |LI'Wing Tai
2 [1T__ NG Hin Wo, Matthew
. 3 [1T  |FUNG Wai Kwun, Klaus
|English Language 1 [1P_ |CHU Ka Hei Michael
2 |1P |YENG Tsun Yu
3 1P |WONG Tik Man, Jason
[History Studies 1 _|1M |CHUNG Oscar Chor Chun
2 |1P|TSANG Hewitt Long Hin
3 [1T_ U Cheuk Lok Oscar
|Integrated Science 1 1T  |WONG Yui Chit, Jeremy
2 |1T _ |TO Ho Wang
3 |1T  |LEE Carson Andreas
|Mathematics 1 [1T_ [CHAN Yik Sum
2 1T |FUNG Wai Kwun, Klaus
3 |1J LUK Chun Ming Franco
Music 1 |1J  |LUK Chun Ming Franco
2 |1P |HUNG Hok Kwan
| 3 1P |TSE Man Yui, Brian
|Physical Education 1 1T |LAM Long Hin, Ken
2 |1P__|CHEUNG Yan Wing
; ~ 3 |1W_|LO Man Nok
|Religious Studies and Ethics 1 1P |YENG Tsun Yu
| 2 [1T NG Hin Wo, Matthew
| 3 1P [LAU Siu Kit, Matthew
Visual Arts 1 [1P  |LAU Siu Kit, Matthew
2 |1M |TAI Yan Wai, Jonathan
3 |1J  |SETO Ka Chun, Germanus|

Top 3 in Each Subject
2010-2011 Quarter 2

_]unior Form

Form 2

[Chinese Language and Putonghua 1 [2T  |HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
2 [2P  |WONG Lok Chi, Locke
| 3 |2T  |KAN Hoi
|Computer Literacy 1 [2T |CHOW Christopher Yik Man
2 12T |MOK Yan Ting Angus
3 |2W  [KWOK Chung Yee
|Contemporary Studies 1 |2P [CHAN Tsz Ho, Leo
2 12T  |CHOW Christopher Yik Man
| 3 [2T  |Ul King Man, Samuel
[English Language 1 [2P  |CHOW Yee Shun Eugene
| 2 [2T |CHOW Christopher Yik Man
| 3 |2P  |HU Chun Ho, Justin
[History Studies 1 |2P  |CHAN Tsz Ho, Leo
: 2 |12)  |KWAN Ka Leong
! 3 [2P__|LAW Chun Hin, Kobe
Integrated Science 1 |27 [CHOW Christopher Yik Man
. 2 [2T  |YONG ViJun Sean
3 [2T  |YAN Cheuk Lam, Anthony
\Mathematics 1 |2T  |HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
I 2 |2P  |CHOW Yee Shun Eugene
_ 3 [2T _ |CHOW Christopher Yik Man
|Music 1 |2P  |CHOW Yee Shun Eugene
' 2 |2P |CHAN Tsz Ho, Leo
3 _[2P _ |LAW Chun Hin, Kobe
|Physical Education | 1 [2¥W |YUEN Cheuk Bun, Benjamin
‘. 2 |2T  |HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
| 3 12T |YIP Sing Lok, Sam
|Religious Studies and Ethics 1 |27 |CHOW Christopher Yik Man
2 12T |HEUNG Johnny, Augustine
| 3 [2T  [YAN Cheuk Lam, Anthony
|Visual Arts 1 [2P [LING Chun Yu, Martin
. 2 |2P |TAM Sze Kit
3 2T |MOK Yan Ting Angus

Form 3

Chinese Language and Putonghua 1 |3J |CHEN Kunzhao, Roger

2 13J  |WONG Yuk Pui

3 |3J |YIP Lok Tin, Benton
Computer Literacy 1 [3P  |KIM Alistair Long To

2 |3T [NGAN Chung Yiu

3 |3P |LAM Kin Hung, Tommy
Contemporary Studies 1 |3P__|LEE Chun Tung, Tom

2 |3T  |LIV Shing Lai

3 |37 |LUIKa Yin Kim, Paul
|Engfish Language 1 |37 |U Ping Tong, Timon

2 |37 |LUI Ka Yin Kim, Paul

3 |3P_|CHEUNG Man Tao
[History Studies 1 |3P__|LEE Chun Tung, Tom

2 |37 |NG Sau Yin Justin

3 |3J  |WONG Yuk Pui
|Integrated Science 1 |37 |CHEUNG Chi Kwan, Felix

2 |3T |NGAN Chung Yiu

3 |3T |FUNG Hoi Hang, Bnan
[Mathematics 1 |3J |CHEN Kunzhao, Roger

2 |37 |TAM Cheuk Hin

3 |3P |CHOW Ching Ho Alvin
|Music 1 3T |UI Ping Tong, Timon

2 3P |LEE Chun Tung, Tom

3 |3P |LEUNG Kai Hang Joshua
|Physical Education 1 [3M  |FUNG Wai Yip, Victor

2 |3P  |WONG Sze Ho Stanley

3 |3P_ |[WONG Xiao Jun, Jeff
|Religious Studies and Ethics 1 |3P [SIN Ching Yin, Billy

2 |3T  |LIU Shing Lai

3 |37 |TAM Ho Wai, Howard
Visual Arts 1 [3P |TO Yick Hung, Ricky

2 |3P |CHAN Caron

3 13W ILO China Hin William




Form 4

Top 3 in Each Subject
2010-2011 Quarter 2

New Senior Secondary

BAFS

Form 5§

LO Hiu Lai, Andy

PAK Chun Hei, Alex

Biology

NG Richard Tsz Kit

TSANG Chung Lim Clement
FUNG Cheuk Yiu, Eric

WAH Yat Sum, ‘William

Info. and Comm. Technology (C)

LO Ho Ching, Chris

LAI Chun Leung, Alvin

AL Chun Yuen, Jack

Chemistry

LO Hiu Lai, Andy

Info. and Comm. Technology (D)

TSANG Chung Lim Clement

YQUNG Ho Yin Calvin

TO Yat Hung, Ringo

WWAH Yat Sum, William

CHENG Truman

Chinese History

CHEUNG Shing Hin, William

FONG Man Hin, Jeffrey

Liberal Studies

NG Tsz Sum, Gregory

CHAU Kwan Hang, Denis

YUNG Chun Ho, Gary

CHAN Lok Tin, Daniel

CHEUNG Yuen Shan, Andes

Chinese Language

FUNG Cheuk Yiu, Eric

Mathematics

TO Yat Hung, Ringo

CHEUNG Chi Wing, Torarny

LAJ Chun Hin, Stephen

CHOY Bing Son, Nelson

Chinese Literature

PANG Sam Yin, Sammy
FUNG Cheuk Yiu, Eric

WOO Kam Lun, Ronald
LA Chi Fung, Antony

Mathernatics (Module [)

WONG Kam Kuen, Kelvin

PAK Chun Hei, Alex

NG Richard Tsz Kit

Combined Science (Biology)

TSUI Tsz Yeung, Angus

|SHUM Lik Hang, Jeff
CHAN Hon Chun, Brian

Mathematics (Module Il)

WONG Siu Kei, Michael

CHEUNG Chi Wing, Tommy

CHAN Lawrence Hill-\Wah

|BAFS 1]d4M |LEUNG Yat Chun, Peter Info. and Comm. Technology (C) 1[4W  |YEUNG Him, Felix
2|4M  |HUANG Ching Chiu 2147 |WU Cheuk Nam, Peter
| 3lam |LI King Lok | 3|4P__ |CHOW Man Yui Clement
Biology 1]4J  |SUEN Yui Hin, Felix lInfo. and Comm. Technology (D) 1]4M LI King Lok
2/4M  |CHUNG Shing Hin, Justin 244 WONG Chun Kit, Koby
L 3|4 [WONG Chun Kit, Koby 3/4M_[HUI Jon Yin, Jon
Chemistry 1ld4M  |TSANG Chll Fai, _Fellx : Liberal Studies 1140 [WONG Kin Nam, Ken
2|4M  |CHUNG Shul':g Hin, Justin FIEN LUI Tsz Wing, Alex
: Dl JCHEUNG nechae: 3[4M_|SIU Tsun Wai, Arthur
Chinese History 1147 IMEIl Jun Yan, Richard Im - ——iL -
| 318w |TAM Kin Chuna. Francis athematics 114 |[TAM Mamnl Mlng-!clt
ing, Frar
_ 3]4W_[CHONG Cheuk Tin, Tornmy 2AM _JHUANG Chiing Chily.
|Chinese Language 114w |CHONG Cheuk Tin, Tommy - - 3{4M__ITSANG Chi Fa‘: Felix
2]2J _|CHAN Chi Hong, William Physical Education 14w |YEUNG Lok' Lai, Toby
! 3[4J__|YEUNG Pui Lam, Ronald 2{4P__[FAN Man Hin
[Combined Science (Biology) 1[4P_|TSE Ka Chun , Alex 3j4M__ |LAM Ho Ming Ryan
2[4P__|TANG Sung Tai Jeremy |Physics 1]4M__|LI King Lok
3]4P  |CHEUNG Chi Wing, Keith 2|4 |CHUNG Shing Hin, Justin
|Combined Science (Chemistry) 1[4P _ |TSE Ka Chun , Alex 3[4P  |TO Teun Kwan, Kelvin
2[4P  |CHEUNG Chi Wing, Keith Religious Studies and Ethics 114M LUK Ka Yi, Thomas
3|4P_ |TANG Sung Tai Jeremy 214M Ul King Lok
|Economics 1[4M  |HUANG Ching Chiu 3[4M  [CHUNG Shing Hin, Justin
2|4W  |WONG Kai Hoi, Rocco
| 3]4M_|CHEUNG Michael
English Language 1]4M _|LO Yin Yan, Francis
2|4 |CHAN Rex Joshua
3|4)  |KAN Chun Ting Max
|Geography 14w _|CHONG Cheuk Tin, Tommy
2|4P  |LAW Ngan Fung, Andy
| 3|4W |TANG Tze Him, Gordon
History 1]4T  |LO Ki Chung, Gogo
2/4W  |LUM Yue To, Stephen
3|4 |TANG Tze Him, Gordon

Combined Science (Chemistry)

CHAN Wai Hei Justin

TSUI Tsz Yeung, Angus

CHU Lok Cheung, Alan

Physical Education

LAM Fong Ting, Oscar

a5 5 3 ) ) o T

LEUNG Tin Yat, Timothy

[51]
o

WU Pok Man, James

Combined Science (Physics)

CHAN Wai Hei Justin

HUI Kei Yin, Keith

LAl Kiu Cheung, Duncan

Economics

NG Tsz Sum, Gregory

Physics

9

CHOY Bing Son, Nelson

4

LAl Chun Hin, Stephen

(4]
=

TO Yat Hung, Ringo

NG Richard Tsz Kit

CHAU Kwan Hang, Denis

English Language

NG Richard Tsz Kit

KUM Ho Yin Chris

TANG King Sum, Joachim

Geography

TANG Pak Hong, Nick

YUNG Shu Sum, Sam

LOUIE Yin Lam, Kastien

Religious Studies and Ethics

[53]
o

CHAN Wai Hei Justin

5]
Ly

WONG Chi Chun, Jason
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CHENG Truman

[54]
o

CHEUNG Shing Hin, William
FONG Man Hin, Jeffrey
NG Shing Him, Samson

TSANG Dicky
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Top 3 in Each Subject
2010-2011 Quarter 2

A-Level

Applied Mathernatics (AL)

6B

HO Cheuk Sing, Tom

6B

LI Yiu Kai, Kevin

6B

SHAOQ Tsz Tung, Sunny

Biology (AL)

FONG Hong Wai, Tony

6B

WANG Shu Lin, Benjamin

S0 Kam Hon, Gary

Chernistry (AL)

[6B

SHEK Hiu Fung, Ivan

[27]
m

YWONG Lok Him, Jimmy

FONG Hong Wai, Tony

Chinese Language and Culture (ASL)

LAU Tsz Kin, Kevin

CHEUNG Chi Kin Dorninic

CHAN Kin Lok, Billy

Computer Applications (ASL)

HONG Ho Nam, Alex

LI Ka Ki, Keith

LAU Tsz Kin, Kevin

Economics (AL)

SRR

SIU Chin Wang

CHOI Chun Ho, Alex

YAU Ming Kei, Samuel

Geography (AL)

SIU Chin Wang

CHEUNG Tsun Yat, Tommy

YAU Ming Kei, Samuel

Mathematics and Statistics (ASL)

S0 Kam Hon, Gary

LUK Kin Wai, Thomas

WIN | = WIN|=|WIN]=]|W[N = WN|=|WN|=|W[N = |W[N|—=

papapapa e

CHUI Ho Kan, Mark

Form 6

Physical Education 116B__|LO Ting Nok

2|6A |LEE Wai Tung Tony

3[6B [PUN Yiu Chung, Jonathan
Physics (AL) 1/6B |WONG Lok Him, Jimmy

2|68 [SHEK Hiu Fung, lvan

3|6B |FUNG Wai Tong, Tony

TSE Ka Kit, Keith

Principles of Accounts (AL) 1[6A [FONG Kit Yin, Tommy

2|6A  |[CHOI Chun Ho, Alex

3|6A  [LEE Kam Wing, Kowin
Pure Mathematics (AL) 1168 LI Yiu Kai, Kevin

2|6B |SHEK Hiu Fung, Ivan

3|66 [CHAN Ka Tak, Keith
Religious Studies and Ethics 1/6B |WANG Shu Lin, Benjamin

2|6A  [CHUI Ho Kan, Mark

3|6A  |[CHEUNG Chi Kin Dominic
Use of English (ASL) 1/6A |FUNG Sau Yi, Erik

2|6B  |WONG Ting Yin, Angus

3|6A  [WONG Yin Pok, Bill
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